

Non-profit and Adaptive Sports Grant Application

To the Applicant -

Tesla Induction Lighting Co.is committed to enhancing the nighttime skiing, riding, Xcountry, and tubing experiences for all groups. A grant program has been established for nonprofit snow recreation areas and Adaptive Sports (handicapped and disabled) programs. If your ski area is non-profit (501(c)(3)) or you have a certified Adaptive Sports program, you may qualify for a reduction in the cost of Snow-BrightTM lighting by way of a grant to your distributor from Tesla Induction Lighting. Please review and fill out the appropriate information below and return it to Tesla Induction Lighting Co before placing your order for processing.

A. Non-Profit 501(c)(3)

Organization Legal Name:			
Address:			
City/State/Zip:			
Contact Person:	Phone: ()		
Tax ID:			
Please provide a brief explanation for the reason your organization is Non-Profit. You may attach additional sheets for convenience:			
Signature of Authorized Person:			
Name:	Title:		

Approximate	date of Snow-Bright [™] installation:	
1 ppi ommaio	aute of Show Bright mistanation.	//

B. Adaptive Sports Programs

Organization Legal Name:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Contact Person:	Phone: ()
Tax ID:	
Year Adaptive Sports program was founded:	//
Please provide a brief description of your organ may attach a program brochure or website refer	
Signature of Authorized Person:	
Name:	Title:
Approximate date of Snow-Bright TM installation	n://
The amount of all approved grants shall be dete Tech [™] Lighting, LLC. No guarantee or promis agreement. Grants shall be negotiated directly	se of grants is made by way of any oral

Fax back to 201-784-0854 or scan and email to <u>philip@ultratechlighting.com</u>. If mailing, send to Ultra-Tech Lighting, LLC, Attention Philip Gotthelf, PO Box 566, Closter, NJ 07624-0566. Please allow eight (8) weeks for processing.

direct payments shall be made to the end user as a result of any grant or grants.

